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ГОДОВОЙ КАЛЕНДАРНЫЙ
УЧЕБНЫЙ ГРАФИК на 2020-2021 уч.год
	
	Пн
	Вт
	ср
	Чг
	Пт
	Сб
	Вс
	Пн
	Вт
	Ср
	Чт
	Пт
	Сб
	Вс
	Пн
	Вт
	Ср
	Чг
	Пт
	Сб
	Вс
	Пн
	Вг
	Ср
	Чт
	Иг
	Сб
	Вс
	Пн
	Вт
	Ср
	Чт
	Пт
	Сб
	Вс
	Пи
	Вт
	Ср
	Уч.
Недели и
	Канику
лы с
	Каникул ы но

	Сентябрь
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Октябрь
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	8/4
	31.10.20
	08.11.20

	Ноябрь
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	

	Декабрь
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7/3
	31.12.20
	11.01.21

	Январь
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Февраль
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 класс
08.02
	14.02.202
1

	март
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	II
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9/4
	20.03
	28.03

	Апрель
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Май
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	8/1
	
	

	Июнь
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	25.05.2021
	

	Июль
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Август
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	


2021 2020
ИТОГО: 34 НЕДЕЛИ 2 ДНЯ
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